Протокол олимпиады по физической культуре по МБОУ "Школа №89"
	№
	Предмет
	ФИО ученика
	Класс обучения
	Класс участия
	Кол. баллов
	Макс. баллов
	Статус участника

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	школьный этап 2018-2019
	мун. этап 2017-2018

	1
	Физическая культура
	Шафиков Ранэль Радикович
	8
	8
	100
	100
	Победитель
	Без места

	2
	Физическая культура
	Любимова Мария Андреевна
	9
	9
	100
	100
	Победитель
	Без места

	3
	Физическая культура
	Карпухин Илья Сергеевич
	9
	9
	100
	100
	Победитель
	Призер

	4
	Физическая культура
	Шайхиева Камила Радифовна
	11
	11
	100
	100
	Победитель
	Без места

	5
	Физическая культура
	Гилоян Геворг Генрикович
	11
	11
	100
	100
	Победитель
	Без места


